

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.600, 386 and 587 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2025	<u>SKS,J</u> The court is informed that, learned counsel Sri Pramod Reddy, will file vakalat on behalf of Sri Palle Nageswar Rao, who is now designated as Public Prosecutor. List on 07.04.2025. b/o sai	

--	--	--	--