

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: A.S. No.600, 386 & 587 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At the request of learned Counsel for appellants, list on 15-09-2026. b/o kkm	

--	--	--	--